UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD
89CXX/89NXX                                                        CMOS IC
www.unisonic.com.tw                           1 of 7
Copyright © 2022 Unisonic Technologies Co., Ltd QW-R502-B64.D
LOW VOLTAGE FREE DELAY
TIME SETTING VOLTAGE
DETECTOR IC SERIES
 DESCRIPTION

* 89CXX: Push-Pull  RESET Active Low Output
89NXX: Open-Drain  RESET Active Low Output
 ORDERING INFORMATION
Ordering Number
Package Packing
Lead Free Halogen Free
89CXXL-AE5-R 89CXXG-AE5-R SOT-23-5 Tape Reel
89CXXL-AF5-R 89CXXG-AF5-R SOT-25 Tape Reel
89CXXL-AL4-R 89CXXG-AL4-R SOT-343 Tape Reel
89NXXL-AE5-R 89NXXG-AE5-R SOT-23-5 Tape Reel
89NXXL-AF5-R 89NXXG-AF5-R SOT-25 Tape Reel
89NXXL-AL4-R 89NXXG-AL4-R SOT-343 Tape Reel
(1) R: Tape Reel
(2) AE5: SOT-23-5, AF5: SOT-25, AL4: SOT-343
(3) G: Halogen Free and Lead Free, L: Lead Free
(4) XX: refer to Marking Information
(5) C: CMOS Output, N: Open Drain Output
89CXXG-AE5-R
(1)Packing Type
(2)Package Type
(3)Green Package
(4)Output Voltage
(5)Output type
89CXX/89NXX                                                        CMOS IC
UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD               2 of 7
           www.unisonic.com.tw                                                                             QW-R502-B64.D
 MARKING INFORMATION
PACKAGE VOLTAGE CODE MARKING
SOT-23-5
SOT-25
09: 0.9V
10: 1.0V
11: 1.1V
12: 1.2V
13: 1.3V
14: 1.4V
15: 1.5V
16: 1.6V
17: 1.7V
18: 1.8V
19: 1.9V
20: 2.0V
21: 2.1V
22: 2.2V
23: 2.3V
24: 2.4V
25: 2.5V
26: 2.6V
27: 2.7V
28: 2.8V
29: 2.9V
30: 3.0V
31: 3.1V
32: 3.2V
33: 3.3V
34: 3.4V
35: 3.5V
36: 3.6V
37: 3.7V
38: 3.8V
39: 3.9V
40: 4.0V
41: 4.1V
42: 4.2V
43: 4.3V
44: 4.4V
45: 4.5V
46: 4.6V
47: 4.7V
48: 4.8V
SOT-343
 PIN CONFIGURATION
 PIN DESCRIPTION